
 0 6/01/2021 05:37:24

 Cementing Job Report  CemCAT v1.7

 Well  Sun State 1

 Field  Watkins

 Engineer  Grayland Balmer

 Country  United States

 Client  Crestone

 SIR No.  ELMH-03161

 Job Type  Plug 1

 Job Date  05-31-2021

 Time
 0
6/01/2021 03:57:00

 06/01/2021 05:21:54

 hh:mm:ss

 03:57:00

 04:07:00

 04:17:00

 04:27:00

 04:37:00

 04:47:00

 04:57:00

 05:07:00

 05:21:54 05:21:54

 Pressure

 PSI

 0.00  1800  3600  5400  7200  9000

 Rate

 B/M

 0.00  2.0  4.0  6.0  8.0  10.0

 Density

 LB/G

 5.0  8.8  12.5  16.3  20.0

 Messages

 S tart Job
 Water pH 7; chlor <1000 mg/L; 60 degrees

 Pressure Test Lines

 S tart Pumping Spacer

 End Spacer; 17.5 bbl

 End Lead Slurry; 19.0 bbl

 S tart Pumping Spacer
 End Spacer; 2.5 bbl
 S tart Displacement

 End Displacement; 70 bbl

 Washup

 Start Mixing Lead Slurry
70 sks Class G + Silica @ 1.53 yield
7600' - 7800'



 0 6/01/2021 18:43:07

 Cementing Job Report  CemCAT v1.7

 Well  Sun State 1

 Field  Watkins

 Engineer  Grayland Balmer

 Country  United States

 Client  Crestone

 SIR No.  ELMH-03161

 Job Type  Plug 2

 Job Date  05-31-2021

 Time
 0
6/01/2021 17:01:58

 06/01/2021 18:30:21

 hh:mm:ss

 17:01:58

 17:12:00

 17:22:00

 17:32:00

 17:42:00

 17:52:00

 18:02:00

 18:12:00

 18:22:00

 18:30:21

 Pressure

 PSI

 0.00  1800  3600  5400  7200  9000

 Rate

 B/M

 0.00  2.0  4.0  6.0  8.0  10.0

 Density

 LB/G

 5.0  8.8  12.5  16.3  20.0

 Messages

 S tart Job
 Water pH 7; chlor <1000 mg/L; 60 degrees

 Pressure Test Lines

 S tart Pumping Spacer

 

 End Cement Slurry; 30.1 bbl
 S tart Pumping Spacer
 End Spacer; 2.8 bbl

 S tart Displacement

 End Displacement

 Washup

 End Job
 S topped Acquisition

End Spacer; 27.2 bbl

 Start Cement Slurry
147 sks Class G @ 1.15 yield
2287' - 3125'



 0 6/02/2021 03:45:36

 Cementing Job Report  CemCAT v1.7

 Well  Sun State 1

 Field  Watkins

 Engineer  Grayland Balmer

 Country  United States

 Client  Crestone

 SIR No.  ELMH-03161

 Job Type  Plug 3

 Job Date  05-31-2021

 Time
 0
6/02/2021 02:40:31

 06/02/2021 03:43:48

 hh:mm:ss

 02:40:31

 02:46:00

 02:51:00

 02:56:00

 03:01:00

 03:06:00

 03:11:00

 03:16:00

 03:21:00

 03:26:00

 03:31:00

 03:36:00

 03:43:48 03:43:48

 Pressure

 PSI

 0.00  1800  3600  5400  7200  9000

 Rate

 B/M

 0.00  2.0  4.0  6.0  8.0  10.0

 Density

 LB/G

 5.0  8.8  12.5  16.3  20.0

 Messages

 S tart Job
 Water pH 7; chlor <1000 mg/L; 60 degrees

 Pressure Test Lines

 S tart Pumping Spacer

 End Spacer; 17.5 bbl

 End Cement Slurry; 18.6 bbl
 S tart Pumping Spacer
 End Spacer; 2.5 bbl

 S tart Displacement

 End Displacement; 15.3 bbl

 Washup

 End Job
 S topped Acquisition

 Start Cement Slurry
91 sks of Class G @ 1.15 yield
1670' - 2033'



 0 6/02/2021 11:40:11

 Cementing Job Report  CemCAT v1.7

 Well  Sun State 1

 Field  Watkins

 Engineer  Grayland Balmer

 Country  United States

 Client  Crestone

 SIR No.  ELMH-03161

 Job Type  Plug 4

 Job Date  05-31-2021

 Time
 0
6/02/2021 10:42:17

 06/02/2021 11:36:30

 hh:mm:ss

 10:42:17

 10:47:00

 10:52:00

 10:57:00

 11:02:00

 11:07:00

 11:12:00

 11:17:00

 11:22:00

 11:27:00

 11:36:30 11:36:30

 Pressure

 PSI

 0.00  1800  3600  5400  7200  9000

 Rate

 B/M

 0.00  2.0  4.0  6.0  8.0  10.0

 Density

 LB/G

 5.0  8.8  12.5  16.3  20.0

 Messages

 S tart Job
 Water pH 7; chlor <1000 mg/L; 60 degrees

 Pressure Test Lines

 S tart Pumping Water

 End Water; 17.5 bbl

 End Cement Slurry; 42.5 bbl
 S tart Pumping Spacer
 End Spacer; 2.5 bbl

 S tart Displacement

 End Displacement; 12 bbl

 Washup

 End Job

 Start Cement Slurry

207 sks Class G @ 1.15 sks

1452' - 1595'



 0 6/02/2021 20:31:32

 Cementing Job Report  CemCAT v1.7

 Well  Sun State 1

 Field  Watkins

 Engineer  Grayland Balmer

 Country  United States

 Client  Crestone

 SIR No.  ELMH-03161

 Job Type  Plug 5

 Job Date  05-31-2021

 Time
 0
6/02/2021 19:27:20

 06/02/2021 20:19:19

 hh:mm:ss

 19:27:20

 19:32:00

 19:37:00

 19:42:00

 19:47:00

 19:52:00

 19:57:00

 20:02:00

 20:07:00

 20:12:00

 20:19:19 20:19:19

 Pressure

 PSI

 0.00  1800  3600  5400  7200  9000

 Rate

 B/M

 0.00  2.0  4.0  6.0  8.0  10.0

 Density

 LB/G

 5.0  8.8  12.5  16.3  20.0

 Messages

 S tart Job
 Water pH 7; chlor <1000 mg/L; 60 degrees

 S tart Pumping Water

 End Water; 6.8 bbl

 P ressure Test Lines

 End Cement Slurry; 42 bbl
 S tart Pumping Water
 End Water; 2.5 bbl

 S tart Displacement

 End Displacement; 8 bbl

 Washup

 End Job
 S topped Acquisition

 Start Cement Slurry

87 sks Class G @ 1.15 sks

995' - 1436



 0 6/03/2021 04:49:12

 Cementing Job Report  CemCAT v1.7

 Well  Sun State 1

 Field  Watkins

 Engineer  Grayland Balmer

 Country  United States

 Client  Crestone

 SIR No.  ELMH-03161

 Job Type  Plug 6

 Job Date  05-31-2021

 Time
 0
6/03/2021 03:27:40

 06/03/2021 04:33:31

 hh:mm:ss

 03:27:40

 03:33:00

 03:38:00

 03:43:00

 03:48:00

 03:53:00

 03:58:00

 04:03:00

 04:08:00

 04:13:00

 04:18:00

 04:23:00

 04:28:00

 04:33:31 04:33:31

 Pressure

 PSI

 0.00  1800  3600  5400  7200  9000

 Rate

 B/M

 0.00  2.0  4.0  6.0  8.0  10.0

 Density

 LB/G

 5.0  8.8  12.5  16.3  20.0

 Messages

 S tart Job
 Water pH 7; chlor <1000 mg/L; 60 degrees

 Pressure Test Lines

 End Cement Slurry; 44 bbl

 Washup

 End Job

 S topped Acquisition

 Start Cement Slurry

215 sks Class G @ 1.15 yield

179' - 971'



 05/26/2021 11:11:29

 Cementing Job Report
 CemCAT v1.7

 Well  SUN STATE 1

 Field  DJ

 Engineer  ALBERT SNYDER

 Country  United States

 Client  CRESTONE

 SIR No.  3224760

 Job Type  7 IN SQUEEZE

 Job Date  05-26-2021

 Time
 05/26/2021 08:59:24

 05/26/2021 10:45:56

 hh:mm:ss

 08:59:24

 09:09:00

 09:19:00

 09:29:00

 09:39:00

 09:49:00

 09:59:00

 10:09:00

 10:19:00

 10:29:00

 10:39:00

 10:45:56

 LB/G

 5.0  8.3  11.7  15.0  18.3  21.7  25.0

 PSI

 0.00  1333  2667  4000  5333  6667  8000

 B/M

 0.00  1.7  3.3  5.0  6.7  8.3  10.0

 Messages

 stuffed the bottom plug

 fill ed lines with 5 bbl of fresh water

l ow test to 1200 psii high to 2000 psi

 Start Pumping Spacer
 pump 20 bbls of water spacer

 End Spacer
 Start Mixing Lead Slurry

 pump 455 sks of class c cement @14.2#
 yield =1.46 wr=7.36   831' - surface

 top of cement to the surface

 End Lead Slurry
 wash on top of the plug

 Drop Top Plug

 Start Displacement

 got back 42 bbls of cement to the surface 16

1 sks

 bumped the plug 1200 psi

 displaced 31 bbls of water

 checked the float flowed back 1/4 bbl

 Stopped Acquisition



 0 6/03/2021 12:24:57

 Cementing Job Report  CemCAT v1.7

 Well  Sun State 1

 Field  Watkins

 Engineer  Grayland Balmer

 Country  United States

 Client  Crestone

 SIR No.  ELMH-03161

 Job Type  Top Out

 Job Date  05-31-2021

 Time
 0
6/03/2021 10:37:34

 06/03/2021 11:28:24

 hh:mm:ss

 10:37:34

 10:43:00

 10:48:00

 10:53:00

 10:58:00

 11:03:00

 11:08:00

 11:13:00

 11:18:00

 11:23:00

 11:28:24 11:28:24

 Pressure

 PSI

 0.00  1800  3600  5400  7200  9000

 Rate

 B/M

 0.00  2.0  4.0  6.0  8.0  10.0

 Density

 LB/G

 5.0  8.8  12.5  16.3  20.0

 Messages

 S tart Job

 End Cement Slurry; 6.5 bbl

 Washup

 S topped Acquisition

 Start Cement Slurry 31 
sks of Class G, 1.15 yield
166' - surface




